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Walcott Days *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions

Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, July 18, 2015

Location: Walcott, IA
Weather: Sunny, SW 7 mph 77°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Alex Sanford, M23 Indianapolis, IN 16:19 5:15/M
2 2 1 M15 Rane Nichols, M19 Davenport, IA 16:39 5:22/M
3 3 1 M30 Rick Rahl, M32 Muscatine, IA 16:47 5:24/M
4 4 1 M25 Josh Sherwood, M25 Durant, IA 17:37 5:40/M
5 5 2 M25 Nolan Hovland, M26 Walcott, IA 18:59 6:07/M
6 1 1 OVF Emily Wagoner, F20 Fishers, IN 19:03 6:08/M
7 2 1 F15 Alyssa Williams, F17 Durant, IA 19:05 6:08/M
8 6 2 M15 Nate Prunchak, M16 Walcott, IA 19:50 6:23/M
9 7 1 M35 Steve Richgruber, M36 Walcott, IA 19:55 6:25/M
10 8 3 M25 Andrew Hermiston, M27 New Liberty, IA 19:56 6:25/M
11 9 2 M30 Cassidy Moulton, M33 Davenport, IA 20:02 6:27/M
12 10 2 M35 Andy Day, M36 Blue Grass, IA 20:21 6:33/M
13 11 1 M60 Bob Thompson, M60 Davenport, IA 20:32 6:36/M
14 12 4 M25 Aaron Franck, M27 Davenport, IA 21:35 6:57/M
15 13 1 M45 Manuel Gonzalez, M45 Silvis, IL 21:52 7:02/M
16 14 1 M50 Mark Lofgren, M54 Muscatine, IA 21:52 7:02/M
17 15 3 M15 Anthony Friederichs, M15 Walcott, IA 22:20 7:11/M
18 16 5 M25 Jake Forbes, M27 Princeton, IA 22:22 7:12/M
19 3 1 F30 Ashley Spain, F31 De Witt, IA 22:26 7:13/M
20 17 1 M40 Kevin Beene, M44 Blue Grass, IA 22:37 7:17/M
21 18 3 M35 Eric Spengler, M39 Walcott, IA 22:52 7:22/M
22 19 6 M25 Dustin Moscoso, M28 Ames, IA 23:00 7:24/M
23 4 2 F30 Katie Burt, F31 Eldridge, IA 23:03 7:25/M
24 5 3 F30 Sarah Doneth, F33 Bettendorf, IA 23:10 7:27/M
25 20 7 M25 Aaron Dodds, M28 North Liberty, IA 23:36 7:36/M
26 6 2 F15 Ashli Williams, F19 Durant, IA 23:44 7:38/M
27 21 3 M30 Craig Stiles, M33 Davenport, IA 23:45 7:39/M
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28 7 1 F45 Lisa Volk, F46 Moline, IL 23:54 7:42/M
29 8 1 F40 Joanna Lochner, F40 Davenport, IA 24:00 7:43/M
30 22 4 M35 Steve Kilker, M36 Walcott, IA 24:07 7:46/M
31 23 2 M45 Matt McCullough, M45 Davenport, IA 24:09 7:47/M
32 9 1 JRF Kaitlyn Powell, F11 Blue Grass, IA 24:42 7:57/M
33 24 8 M25 Reed Dietz, M25 Walcott, IA 24:42 7:57/M
34 25 9 M25 Ryan Dietz, M28 Walcott, IA 24:51 8:00/M
35 10 2 F40 Amy Shelangoski, F42 Durant, IA 24:58 8:02/M
36 11 3 F15 Madison Howe, F17 Durant, IA 24:59 8:02/M

37 26 5 M35 Sweetie Pie Nick
Ragsdale, M35 Bettendorf, IA 25:01 8:03/M

38 12 4 F30 Jessica Ragsdale, F30 Bettendorf, IA 25:02 8:03/M
39 13 1 F35 Lindsay Golinghorst, F37 Walcott, IA 25:03 8:04/M
40 14 2 F45 Eve Reynolds, F49 Walcott, IA 25:05 8:04/M
41 27 6 M35 Brian Harris, M36 Davenport, IA 25:07 8:05/M
42 15 1 F55 Susan Meyer, F58 Davenport, IA 25:10 8:06/M
43 28 3 M45 Scott Bernick, M46 Walcott, IA 25:13 8:07/M
44 29 7 M35 Ricky Gillespie, M36 Davenport, IA 25:50 8:19/M
45 30 4 M30 Adam Feldman, M31 Eldridge, IA 25:53 8:20/M
46 31 1 M55 Paul Schmidt, M57 Davenport, IA 26:00 8:22/M
47 32 1 JRM Kc Schaefer, M11 Walcott, IA 26:20 8:28/M
48 16 5 F30 Katie Kostichek, F34 Walcott, IA 26:34 8:33/M
49 33 10 M25 Matt Kindelsperger, M25 Davenport, IA 26:45 8:37/M
50 17 2 F35 Jenny Dittmer, F35 Walcott, IA 26:49 8:38/M
51 34 2 M40 Jason Holdorf, M41 Walcott, IA 27:03 8:42/M
52 35 4 M15 Jared Crow, M18 Walcott, IA 27:21 8:48/M
53 36 4 M45 Bryan Buhman, M45 Bettendorf, IA 27:22 8:49/M
54 37 2 JRM Kody Koberg, M13 Durant, IA 27:48 8:57/M
55 38 2 M60 James Fitzpatrick, M69 Moline, IL 27:53 8:58/M
56 18 1 F20 Emily Speer, F21 Bettendorf, IA 27:55 8:59/M
57 39 2 M55 Larry Meyer, M58 Davenport, IA 28:02 9:02/M
58 40 11 M25 Thomas Barber, M28 Rock Island, IL 28:03 9:02/M
59 19 6 F30 Bridget Schulte, F32 Waukee, IA 28:15 9:06/M
60 41 3 M55 Lon Warnecke, M56 Walcott, IA 28:16 9:06/M
61 42 2 M50 Brent Puck, M50 Walcott, IA 28:17 9:06/M
62 20 1 F25 Kara Hamann, F28 Walcott, IA 28:19 9:07/M
63 43 3 M50 Mike Dodds, M53 Davenport, IA 28:20 9:07/M
64 21 1 F60 Anne McIllece, F66 Walcott, IA 28:21 9:08/M
65 22 3 F40 Kari Howell, F41 Olathe, KS 28:34 9:12/M
66 23 2 F25 Mary Fielder, F25 Durant, IA 28:47 9:16/M
67 24 3 F35 Kristina Sanders, F37 Walcott, IA 29:11 9:24/M
68 25 2 JRF Aubrey Doerscher, F14 Bennett, IA 29:13 9:24/M
69 26 7 F30 Jenna Bolin, F30 Rock Island, IL 29:16 9:25/M
70 27 3 F25 Sarah Hermiston, F26 New Liberty, IA 29:24 9:28/M
71 28 4 F40 Carrie Keppy, F44 Davenport, IA 29:35 9:31/M
72 29 4 F25 Samantha Barber, F26 Long Grove, IA 29:36 9:31/M
73 30 4 F15 Ellen Friede, F18 Walcott, IA 29:51 9:36/M
74 31 3 JRF Madison Westwater, F12 Gladbrook, IA 29:58 9:39/M
75 32 8 F30 Amber Brown, F32 Maumelle, AR 30:06 9:41/M
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76 44 5 M30 Carl Brown, M34 Maumelle, AR 30:06 9:41/M
77 45 5 M45 Kurt Snay, M46 Walcott, IA 30:07 9:42/M
78 33 5 F15 Samantha Koberg, F19 Walcott, IA 30:15 9:44/M
79 34 5 F25 Brooke Brinning, F29 Davenport, IA 30:46 9:54/M
80 35 4 F35 Leisha Huntley, F39 Walcott, IA 31:02 9:59/M
81 36 2 F20 Katy Moscoso, F24 Ames, IA 31:19 10:05/M
82 37 3 F20 Kaitlyn Dudgeon, F23 Walcott, IA 31:28 10:08/M
83 38 6 F25 Rachel Paulsen, F25 Walcott, IA 31:29 10:08/M
84 39 4 JRF Molly Friede, F13 Walcott, IA 31:42 10:12/M
85 40 9 F30 Kellie Byrd, F32 Davenport, IA 31:54 10:16/M

86 41 3 F45 Michelle McCullough,
F45 Davenport, IA 32:02 10:19/M

87 42 1 F50 Lisa Hagen, F50 Walcott, IA 32:15 10:23/M
88 46 4 M55 William Moscoso, M58 Walcott, IA 32:22 10:25/M
89 43 5 JRF Arianna Frerk, F13 Paullina, IA 32:29 10:27/M
90 44 2 F55 Charmaine Moscoso, F57 Walcott, IA 32:32 10:28/M
91 45 7 F25 Chelsey Sondag, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:38 10:30/M
92 46 10 F30 Amy Laing, F33 Bettendorf, IA 32:41 10:31/M
93 47 4 M50 Rob Cooksey, M52 Blue Grass, IA 32:48 10:33/M
94 47 8 F25 Bethany Hovland, F25 Walcott, IA 32:48 10:34/M

95 48 6 F15 Chelsie Oberbroeckling,
F18 Davenport, IA 32:49 10:34/M

96 49 7 F15 Madison Harland, F16 Davenport, IA 32:49 10:34/M
97 48 6 M45 John Friede, M46 Walcott, IA 33:12 10:41/M
98 50 6 JRF Sydney Greer, F11 Summerville, SC 33:27 10:46/M
99 51 5 F35 Kara Greer, F37 Summerville, SC 33:28 10:46/M
100 52 4 F45 Kim Maddox, F47 Plano, TX 33:44 10:51/M
101 49 12 M25 Adam Duggleby, M28 Davenport, IA 33:44 10:52/M
102 53 7 JRF Debra Witte, F11 Wentzville, MO 33:48 10:53/M
103 50 6 M30 Corey Witte, M32 New Orleans, LA 33:48 10:53/M
104 51 3 JRM Dillon Burt, M12 Walcott, IA 33:49 10:53/M
105 54 3 F55 Sue Henderson, F56 Durant, IA 33:50 10:53/M
106 55 2 F50 Sara Dietz, F51 Walcott, IA 33:50 10:54/M
107 52 7 M30 Mike Avise, M31 Davenport, IA 33:54 10:55/M
108 56 9 F25 Kayla Fielder, F27 Davenport, IA 34:15 11:02/M
109 57 6 F35 Tina Arp, F38 Davenport, IA 34:36 11:08/M
110 58 10 F25 Becky Avise, F25 Davenport, IA 34:42 11:10/M

111 59 3 F50 Laura McCall, F54 West Des Moines,
IA 34:47 11:12/M

112 60 11 F30 Brittney Benson, F34 Leclaire, IA 35:07 11:18/M
113 61 11 F25 Megan Schmidt, F28 Durant, IA 35:24 11:24/M
114 62 12 F25 Steffany Dietz, F26 Walcott, IA 35:30 11:25/M
115 63 13 F25 Michelle Ruefer, F26 Davenport, IA 35:32 11:26/M

116 64 5 F40 Stephanie Poggenpohl,
F44 Walcott, IA 35:38 11:28/M

117 53 5 M55 Larry Kelley, M57 Davenport, IA 35:52 11:33/M
118 54 5 M50 Richard Adams, M54 Houston, TX 35:57 11:34/M
119 65 4 F55 Debbie Crisci, F58 Davenport, IA 36:01 11:35/M
120 66 8 F15 Hayley Stangl, F19 Walcott, IA 36:04 11:36/M
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121 67 12 F30 Brie Kellett, F31 Walcott, IA 36:09 11:38/M
122 68 14 F25 Kelly Valenzuela, F28 Walcott, IA 36:27 11:44/M
123 55 4 JRM Rhett Schaefer, M9 Walcott, IA 36:31 11:45/M
124 69 4 F20 MacKenzie Kraklio, F20 Davenport, IA 36:32 11:46/M
125 56 3 M40 Shane Smith, M40 Walcott, IA 37:27 12:03/M
126 57 8 M30 Bryan Benson, M34 Leclaire, IA 37:41 12:08/M
127 70 2 F60 Paula Giudiei, F60 Davenport, IA 38:08 12:17/M
128 71 15 F25 Chrissy Dodds, F27 North Liberty, IA 38:09 12:17/M
129 58 5 JRM Camden Richgruber, M10 Walcott, IA 38:30 12:23/M
130 72 8 JRF MacKenzie Harland, F11 Davenport, IA 38:31 12:24/M
131 73 5 F55 Chris Platt, F55 Muscatine, IA 38:51 12:30/M
132 74 5 F45 Kristal Schaefer, F46 Walcott, IA 39:02 12:34/M
133 75 9 JRF Ellie Holdorf, F8 Walcott, IA 39:16 12:38/M
134 59 7 M45 Kyle Snay, M46 Saint Peter, MN 39:25 12:41/M
135 60 8 M45 Paul Coe, M46 Kansas City, MO 39:26 12:42/M
136 76 6 F45 Karen Snay, F47 Saint Peter, MN 39:28 12:42/M
137 77 3 F60 Marian Stasukewicz, F80 Bettendorf, IA 39:32 12:43/M
138 78 10 JRF Jennifer Witte, F9 Wentzville, MO 40:07 12:55/M
139 61 6 M55 Bill Moeller, M57 Houston, TX 40:07 12:55/M
140 79 16 F25 Megan Fike, F29 Sturgeon, MO 40:34 13:04/M
141 62 4 M40 Shawn Witte, M40 Wentzville, MO 40:34 13:04/M
142 63 3 M60 Fran Riley, M81 Davenport, IA 40:49 13:08/M
143 64 13 M25 Greg Sondag, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:18 13:17/M
144 80 11 JRF Isabel Sinksen, F10 Walcott, IA 41:54 13:29/M
145 65 6 JRM Brianna Blake, M12 Walcott, IA 41:54 13:29/M
146 81 12 JRF Makenna Burt, F9 Walcott, IA 41:59 13:31/M
147 82 4 F60 Joscelyn Welshons, F60 Walcott, IA 42:21 13:38/M

148 83 13 JRF Emmalynn Golinghorst,
F8 Walcott, IA 43:20 13:57/M

149 84 5 F20 Rachel Whitehall, F22 Milan, IL 45:04 14:30/M
150 85 6 F20 Ronnie Buchmeyer, F24 Walcott, IA 45:04 14:30/M
151 66 8 M35 Rich Frerk, M39 Paullina, IA 45:13 14:33/M
152 86 7 F35 Erin Doerscher, F35 Bennett, IA 45:20 14:35/M
153 87 8 F35 Danielle Schwenker, F38 Tipton, IA 45:20 14:35/M
154 67 7 JRM Grady Claussen, M9 Stockton, IA 45:33 14:40/M
155 88 14 JRF Emma Blake, F14 Walcott, IA 45:34 14:40/M
156 89 9 F35 Amy Smith, F36 Hanover, MN 45:54 14:47/M
157 90 10 F35 Brandi Claussen, F38 Stockton, IA 45:55 14:47/M
158 91 15 JRF Lucy Bernick, F13 Walcott, IA 46:29 14:58/M
159 92 6 F40 Jeanne Bernick, F42 Walcott, IA 46:30 14:58/M
160 93 17 F25 Amber Jennett, F26 Walcott, IA 47:09 15:11/M
161 94 7 F20 Paige Williams, F24 Walcott, IA 47:18 15:14/M
162 95 9 F15 Kassie Crow, F15 Walcott, IA 47:35 15:19/M
163 96 10 F15 Jordan Dawson, F17 Walcott, IA 47:37 15:20/M
164 97 5 F60 Nancy Weber, F66 Walcott, IA 47:38 15:20/M
165 68 8 JRM Justice Frerk, M10 Paullina, IA 48:01 15:27/M
166 98 11 F35 Alexis Frerk, F36 Paullina, IA 48:03 15:28/M
167 99 7 F45 Chris Mostaert, F45 Walcott, IA 48:50 15:43/M
168 100 6 F60 Barbara Lowe, F62 Blue Grass, IA 49:46 16:01/M
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169 101 7 F60 Linda Trott, F64 Clinton, IA 50:48 16:21/M
170 69 4 M60 Dale Trott, M62 Clinton, IA 50:48 16:21/M
171 102 16 JRF Peyton Waters, F5 Davenport, IA 50:50 16:22/M
172 103 4 F50 Luann Waters, F53 Davenport, IA 51:00 16:25/M
173 104 13 F30 Nichole Waters, F31 Davenport, IA 51:22 16:32/M
174 105 8 F60 Karla Burt, F61 Walcott, IA 51:40 16:38/M
175 106 14 F30 Callie Carpenter, F31 Denver, CO 51:41 16:38/M
176 107 6 F55 Brenda Thrapp, F57 Davenport, IA 51:41 16:38/M
177 108 18 F25 Erin Nilges, F29 McCook Lake, SD 51:44 16:39/M
178 109 9 F60 Marti Brinning, F63 Durant, IA 51:46 16:40/M
179 110 12 F35 Heather Harland, F38 Davenport, IA 52:28 16:53/M

180 111 7 F40 Tracy Oberbroeckling,
F41 Davenport, IA 52:29 16:54/M

181 112 10 F60 Linda Kostichek, F61 Walcott, IA 52:55 17:02/M
182 113 11 F60 Marlene Runge, F67 Blue Grass, IA 53:00 17:04/M
183 114 15 F30 Leah Arp, F34 Davenport, IA 53:38 17:16/M
184 115 17 JRF Ella Arp, F10 Davenport, IA 54:06 17:25/M
185 116 8 F40 Denise Dawson, F41 Walcott, IA 54:15 17:28/M
186 117 11 F15 Katie Crow, F15 Walcott, IA 54:16 17:28/M
187 118 0 OVF Lisa Crow, F-1 Walcott, IA 54:16 17:28/M
188 70 9 M35 Tom Kostichek, M35 Walcott, IA 54:41 17:36/M
189 71 10 M35 Kyle Arp, M35 Davenport, IA 54:42 17:36/M
190 119 8 F20 Jennifer Yuille, F23 Walcott, IA 54:47 17:38/M
191 120 7 F55 Rhonda Brockmann, F55 Walcott, IA 54:47 17:38/M
192 72 14 M25 Justin Yuille, M25 Walcott, IA 54:49 17:39/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Alex Sanford, M23 Indianapolis, IN 16:19 5:15/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Emily Wagoner, F20 Fishers, IN 19:03 6:08/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kc Schaefer, M11 Walcott, IA 26:20 8:28/M
2 Kody Koberg, M13 Durant, IA 27:48 8:57/M
3 Dillon Burt, M12 Walcott, IA 33:49 10:53/M
4 Rhett Schaefer, M9 Walcott, IA 36:31 11:45/M
5 Camden Richgruber, M10 Walcott, IA 38:30 12:23/M
6 Brianna Blake, M12 Walcott, IA 41:54 13:29/M
7 Grady Claussen, M9 Stockton, IA 45:33 14:40/M
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8 Justice Frerk, M10 Paullina, IA 48:01 15:27/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kaitlyn Powell, F11 Blue Grass, IA 24:42 7:57/M
2 Aubrey Doerscher, F14 Bennett, IA 29:13 9:24/M
3 Madison Westwater, F12 Gladbrook, IA 29:58 9:39/M
4 Molly Friede, F13 Walcott, IA 31:42 10:12/M
5 Arianna Frerk, F13 Paullina, IA 32:29 10:27/M
6 Sydney Greer, F11 Summerville, SC 33:27 10:46/M
7 Debra Witte, F11 Wentzville, MO 33:48 10:53/M
8 MacKenzie Harland, F11 Davenport, IA 38:31 12:24/M
9 Ellie Holdorf, F8 Walcott, IA 39:16 12:38/M
10 Jennifer Witte, F9 Wentzville, MO 40:07 12:55/M
11 Isabel Sinksen, F10 Walcott, IA 41:54 13:29/M
12 Makenna Burt, F9 Walcott, IA 41:59 13:31/M
13 Emmalynn Golinghorst, F8 Walcott, IA 43:20 13:57/M
14 Emma Blake, F14 Walcott, IA 45:34 14:40/M
15 Lucy Bernick, F13 Walcott, IA 46:29 14:58/M
16 Peyton Waters, F5 Davenport, IA 50:50 16:22/M
17 Ella Arp, F10 Davenport, IA 54:06 17:25/M

M[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Rane Nichols, M19 Davenport, IA 16:39 5:22/M
2 Nate Prunchak, M16 Walcott, IA 19:50 6:23/M
3 Anthony Friederichs, M15 Walcott, IA 22:20 7:11/M
4 Jared Crow, M18 Walcott, IA 27:21 8:48/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Alyssa Williams, F17 Durant, IA 19:05 6:08/M
2 Ashli Williams, F19 Durant, IA 23:44 7:38/M
3 Madison Howe, F17 Durant, IA 24:59 8:02/M
4 Ellen Friede, F18 Walcott, IA 29:51 9:36/M
5 Samantha Koberg, F19 Walcott, IA 30:15 9:44/M
6 Chelsie Oberbroeckling, F18 Davenport, IA 32:49 10:34/M
7 Madison Harland, F16 Davenport, IA 32:49 10:34/M
8 Hayley Stangl, F19 Walcott, IA 36:04 11:36/M
9 Kassie Crow, F15 Walcott, IA 47:35 15:19/M
10 Jordan Dawson, F17 Walcott, IA 47:37 15:20/M
11 Katie Crow, F15 Walcott, IA 54:16 17:28/M

M[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
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mpm

F[20-24]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Emily Speer, F21 Bettendorf, IA 27:55 8:59/M
2 Katy Moscoso, F24 Ames, IA 31:19 10:05/M
3 Kaitlyn Dudgeon, F23 Walcott, IA 31:28 10:08/M
4 MacKenzie Kraklio, F20 Davenport, IA 36:32 11:46/M
5 Rachel Whitehall, F22 Milan, IL 45:04 14:30/M
6 Ronnie Buchmeyer, F24 Walcott, IA 45:04 14:30/M
7 Paige Williams, F24 Walcott, IA 47:18 15:14/M
8 Jennifer Yuille, F23 Walcott, IA 54:47 17:38/M

M[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Josh Sherwood, M25 Durant, IA 17:37 5:40/M
2 Nolan Hovland, M26 Walcott, IA 18:59 6:07/M
3 Andrew Hermiston, M27 New Liberty, IA 19:56 6:25/M
4 Aaron Franck, M27 Davenport, IA 21:35 6:57/M
5 Jake Forbes, M27 Princeton, IA 22:22 7:12/M
6 Dustin Moscoso, M28 Ames, IA 23:00 7:24/M
7 Aaron Dodds, M28 North Liberty, IA 23:36 7:36/M
8 Reed Dietz, M25 Walcott, IA 24:42 7:57/M
9 Ryan Dietz, M28 Walcott, IA 24:51 8:00/M
10 Matt Kindelsperger, M25 Davenport, IA 26:45 8:37/M
11 Thomas Barber, M28 Rock Island, IL 28:03 9:02/M
12 Adam Duggleby, M28 Davenport, IA 33:44 10:52/M
13 Greg Sondag, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:18 13:17/M
14 Justin Yuille, M25 Walcott, IA 54:49 17:39/M

F[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kara Hamann, F28 Walcott, IA 28:19 9:07/M
2 Mary Fielder, F25 Durant, IA 28:47 9:16/M
3 Sarah Hermiston, F26 New Liberty, IA 29:24 9:28/M
4 Samantha Barber, F26 Long Grove, IA 29:36 9:31/M
5 Brooke Brinning, F29 Davenport, IA 30:46 9:54/M
6 Rachel Paulsen, F25 Walcott, IA 31:29 10:08/M
7 Chelsey Sondag, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:38 10:30/M
8 Bethany Hovland, F25 Walcott, IA 32:48 10:34/M
9 Kayla Fielder, F27 Davenport, IA 34:15 11:02/M
10 Becky Avise, F25 Davenport, IA 34:42 11:10/M
11 Megan Schmidt, F28 Durant, IA 35:24 11:24/M
12 Steffany Dietz, F26 Walcott, IA 35:30 11:25/M
13 Michelle Ruefer, F26 Davenport, IA 35:32 11:26/M
14 Kelly Valenzuela, F28 Walcott, IA 36:27 11:44/M
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15 Chrissy Dodds, F27 North Liberty, IA 38:09 12:17/M
16 Megan Fike, F29 Sturgeon, MO 40:34 13:04/M
17 Amber Jennett, F26 Walcott, IA 47:09 15:11/M
18 Erin Nilges, F29 McCook Lake, SD 51:44 16:39/M

M[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Rick Rahl, M32 Muscatine, IA 16:47 5:24/M
2 Cassidy Moulton, M33 Davenport, IA 20:02 6:27/M
3 Craig Stiles, M33 Davenport, IA 23:45 7:39/M
4 Adam Feldman, M31 Eldridge, IA 25:53 8:20/M
5 Carl Brown, M34 Maumelle, AR 30:06 9:41/M
6 Corey Witte, M32 New Orleans, LA 33:48 10:53/M
7 Mike Avise, M31 Davenport, IA 33:54 10:55/M
8 Bryan Benson, M34 Leclaire, IA 37:41 12:08/M

F[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Ashley Spain, F31 De Witt, IA 22:26 7:13/M
2 Katie Burt, F31 Eldridge, IA 23:03 7:25/M
3 Sarah Doneth, F33 Bettendorf, IA 23:10 7:27/M
4 Jessica Ragsdale, F30 Bettendorf, IA 25:02 8:03/M
5 Katie Kostichek, F34 Walcott, IA 26:34 8:33/M
6 Bridget Schulte, F32 Waukee, IA 28:15 9:06/M
7 Jenna Bolin, F30 Rock Island, IL 29:16 9:25/M
8 Amber Brown, F32 Maumelle, AR 30:06 9:41/M
9 Kellie Byrd, F32 Davenport, IA 31:54 10:16/M
10 Amy Laing, F33 Bettendorf, IA 32:41 10:31/M
11 Brittney Benson, F34 Leclaire, IA 35:07 11:18/M
12 Brie Kellett, F31 Walcott, IA 36:09 11:38/M
13 Nichole Waters, F31 Davenport, IA 51:22 16:32/M
14 Callie Carpenter, F31 Denver, CO 51:41 16:38/M
15 Leah Arp, F34 Davenport, IA 53:38 17:16/M

M[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Steve Richgruber, M36 Walcott, IA 19:55 6:25/M
2 Andy Day, M36 Blue Grass, IA 20:21 6:33/M
3 Eric Spengler, M39 Walcott, IA 22:52 7:22/M
4 Steve Kilker, M36 Walcott, IA 24:07 7:46/M
5 Sweetie Pie Nick Ragsdale, M35 Bettendorf, IA 25:01 8:03/M
6 Brian Harris, M36 Davenport, IA 25:07 8:05/M
7 Ricky Gillespie, M36 Davenport, IA 25:50 8:19/M
8 Rich Frerk, M39 Paullina, IA 45:13 14:33/M
9 Tom Kostichek, M35 Walcott, IA 54:41 17:36/M
10 Kyle Arp, M35 Davenport, IA 54:42 17:36/M
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F[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lindsay Golinghorst, F37 Walcott, IA 25:03 8:04/M
2 Jenny Dittmer, F35 Walcott, IA 26:49 8:38/M
3 Kristina Sanders, F37 Walcott, IA 29:11 9:24/M
4 Leisha Huntley, F39 Walcott, IA 31:02 9:59/M
5 Kara Greer, F37 Summerville, SC 33:28 10:46/M
6 Tina Arp, F38 Davenport, IA 34:36 11:08/M
7 Erin Doerscher, F35 Bennett, IA 45:20 14:35/M
8 Danielle Schwenker, F38 Tipton, IA 45:20 14:35/M
9 Amy Smith, F36 Hanover, MN 45:54 14:47/M
10 Brandi Claussen, F38 Stockton, IA 45:55 14:47/M
11 Alexis Frerk, F36 Paullina, IA 48:03 15:28/M
12 Heather Harland, F38 Davenport, IA 52:28 16:53/M

M[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kevin Beene, M44 Blue Grass, IA 22:37 7:17/M
2 Jason Holdorf, M41 Walcott, IA 27:03 8:42/M
3 Shane Smith, M40 Walcott, IA 37:27 12:03/M
4 Shawn Witte, M40 Wentzville, MO 40:34 13:04/M

F[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Joanna Lochner, F40 Davenport, IA 24:00 7:43/M
2 Amy Shelangoski, F42 Durant, IA 24:58 8:02/M
3 Kari Howell, F41 Olathe, KS 28:34 9:12/M
4 Carrie Keppy, F44 Davenport, IA 29:35 9:31/M
5 Stephanie Poggenpohl, F44 Walcott, IA 35:38 11:28/M
6 Jeanne Bernick, F42 Walcott, IA 46:30 14:58/M
7 Tracy Oberbroeckling, F41 Davenport, IA 52:29 16:54/M
8 Denise Dawson, F41 Walcott, IA 54:15 17:28/M

M[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Manuel Gonzalez, M45 Silvis, IL 21:52 7:02/M
2 Matt McCullough, M45 Davenport, IA 24:09 7:47/M
3 Scott Bernick, M46 Walcott, IA 25:13 8:07/M
4 Bryan Buhman, M45 Bettendorf, IA 27:22 8:49/M
5 Kurt Snay, M46 Walcott, IA 30:07 9:42/M
6 John Friede, M46 Walcott, IA 33:12 10:41/M
7 Kyle Snay, M46 Saint Peter, MN 39:25 12:41/M
8 Paul Coe, M46 Kansas City, MO 39:26 12:42/M
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F[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lisa Volk, F46 Moline, IL 23:54 7:42/M
2 Eve Reynolds, F49 Walcott, IA 25:05 8:04/M
3 Michelle McCullough, F45 Davenport, IA 32:02 10:19/M
4 Kim Maddox, F47 Plano, TX 33:44 10:51/M
5 Kristal Schaefer, F46 Walcott, IA 39:02 12:34/M
6 Karen Snay, F47 Saint Peter, MN 39:28 12:42/M
7 Chris Mostaert, F45 Walcott, IA 48:50 15:43/M

M[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Mark Lofgren, M54 Muscatine, IA 21:52 7:02/M
2 Brent Puck, M50 Walcott, IA 28:17 9:06/M
3 Mike Dodds, M53 Davenport, IA 28:20 9:07/M
4 Rob Cooksey, M52 Blue Grass, IA 32:48 10:33/M
5 Richard Adams, M54 Houston, TX 35:57 11:34/M

F[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lisa Hagen, F50 Walcott, IA 32:15 10:23/M
2 Sara Dietz, F51 Walcott, IA 33:50 10:54/M
3 Laura McCall, F54 West Des Moines, IA 34:47 11:12/M
4 Luann Waters, F53 Davenport, IA 51:00 16:25/M

M[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Paul Schmidt, M57 Davenport, IA 26:00 8:22/M
2 Larry Meyer, M58 Davenport, IA 28:02 9:02/M
3 Lon Warnecke, M56 Walcott, IA 28:16 9:06/M
4 William Moscoso, M58 Walcott, IA 32:22 10:25/M
5 Larry Kelley, M57 Davenport, IA 35:52 11:33/M
6 Bill Moeller, M57 Houston, TX 40:07 12:55/M

F[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Susan Meyer, F58 Davenport, IA 25:10 8:06/M
2 Charmaine Moscoso, F57 Walcott, IA 32:32 10:28/M
3 Sue Henderson, F56 Durant, IA 33:50 10:53/M
4 Debbie Crisci, F58 Davenport, IA 36:01 11:35/M
5 Chris Platt, F55 Muscatine, IA 38:51 12:30/M
6 Brenda Thrapp, F57 Davenport, IA 51:41 16:38/M
7 Rhonda Brockmann, F55 Walcott, IA 54:47 17:38/M
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M[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Bob Thompson, M60 Davenport, IA 20:32 6:36/M
2 James Fitzpatrick, M69 Moline, IL 27:53 8:58/M
3 Fran Riley, M81 Davenport, IA 40:49 13:08/M
4 Dale Trott, M62 Clinton, IA 50:48 16:21/M

F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Anne McIllece, F66 Walcott, IA 28:21 9:08/M
2 Paula Giudiei, F60 Davenport, IA 38:08 12:17/M
3 Marian Stasukewicz, F80 Bettendorf, IA 39:32 12:43/M
4 Joscelyn Welshons, F60 Walcott, IA 42:21 13:38/M
5 Nancy Weber, F66 Walcott, IA 47:38 15:20/M
6 Barbara Lowe, F62 Blue Grass, IA 49:46 16:01/M
7 Linda Trott, F64 Clinton, IA 50:48 16:21/M
8 Karla Burt, F61 Walcott, IA 51:40 16:38/M
9 Marti Brinning, F63 Durant, IA 51:46 16:40/M
10 Linda Kostichek, F61 Walcott, IA 52:55 17:02/M
11 Marlene Runge, F67 Blue Grass, IA 53:00 17:04/M

Return to home page

Printed on: 7/18/2015 11:24:49 AM Results by:
Scheckel, Kauder Racing

https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

